
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 7; Name= CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC; Date
Recorded= 2019;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201905100001
59270

05/10/2019
02:00:08

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
DEPOSITOR
LLC

7 158 Instr
#:20181206000
426720

Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
3RD ADDITION

201904180001
27850

04/18/2019
01:52:16

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

7 158 Instr
#:20181206000
426720

Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
3RD ADDITION

201904180001
27860

04/18/2019
01:52:17

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

7 158 Instr
#:20181206000
426720

Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
3RD ADDITION

201905100001
59260

05/10/2019
02:00:07

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

7 158 Instr
#:20181206000
426720

Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
3RD ADDITION


