Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 7; Name= CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201905100001 59270	05/10/2019 02:00:08	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE DEPOSITOR LLC			7	158	Instr #:20181206000 426720	Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES 3RD ADDITION
201904180001 27850	04/18/2019 01:52:16	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			7	158	Instr #:20181206000 426720	Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES 3RD ADDITION
201904180001 27860	04/18/2019 01:52:17	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC			7	158	Instr #:20181206000 426720	Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES 3RD ADDITION
201905100001 59260	05/10/2019 02:00:07	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC			7	158	Instr #:20181206000 426720	Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES 3RD ADDITION